1998 Winners

1998 SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD WINNERS
Alexandria Buelow, Palm City, FL
Michael Retzer, Cumming, GA
David Brown, Oxford, NJ

1998 QUINCY HERALD WHIG BEST LETTER AWARD

DIVISION

16-17 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Spring Lake

16-17 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Norwoods

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Norwoods

Stephanie Davis, 16, Detroit, Ml
T.J. Pancake, 6, Sparks, MD

NAME

*Ryan Cassidy

Ryan Moore
**David Morgan

Lisa Meshke
Jenny Heinz

Alena Sharp

Brian Sheehan

Steve Lohmeyer
Mike Lueders

Kelly Husted

Laura Grzebien
Jayme Langford
Indrid Rickers

*Cale Barr

Jonathan Moore
Jim Youngblood

Anna Grezebian

**Jessica Castle

CITY, STATE

Arlington Hts., IL

Danville, IL
Rochester, MN

Blooming Prairie,
MN

Waterloo, IA

Hamilton, ONT.,
Canada

St. Albans, MO

Dayton, OH
St. Louis, MO

Sarasota, FL.

Saunderstown, RI
Columbia, SC
Worthington, MN

Versailles, KY

Portland, OR
Cottontown, TN

Saunderstown, RI

Plantation, FL

1st
Rd

75

73
76

71
79
77

74

75
73

75

75
74
73

73

76
73

74
74

2nd
Rd

76

78
76

74
72
75

72

74
77

67

71
76
77

74

71
78

79
81

Total

151

151
152

145
151
152

146

149
150

142

146
150
150

147

147
151

153
155



10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at River Valley

10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at River Valley

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at River Valley

8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at River Valley

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

Courtney Jones

Andrew Frame

Cole Peevler

**kx7ach T. Barlow

Ashley Yamaguchi

Elizabeth Swanson

Jennifer Hong

Billy Brozovich

**Philip Francis

Alex Volpenhein

Ashley Kaufman

Jessica Parmenter

Kelsey
Lindenschmidt

Christopher Martin

Cory Gaylord
Jonathan Hauter

Jordyn Hage

Brittany Weddell

Alexandria Buelow

David Miles

Trey Valentine
Eric Brozovich
Jordan Fahel

Lake Quivira, KS

Manteno, IL

Keokuk, IA
Percy, IL

Aiea, HI

Brazil, IN
Indianapolis, IN

Greenville, MS

Scottsdale, AZ
Edgewood, KY

Clark, SD
Peoria, IL

Cincinnati, OH

Rolla, MO

Fredricktown, MO

Morton, IL

Amsterdam, NY

Sagamore Beach,
MA

Palm City, FL

The Woodlands, TX

Yigo, Guam
Greenville, MS
Peoria, IL

39

38
40

40

43
42

26

30
31

31
35
39

14
16

17

75

40

42
42

37

40
42

30

30
29

35
35
38

17

24
21

22

23
24

16

19
22
19

155

79

80
82

77

83
84

56

60
60

66
70
77

40

43
43

42

44
45

30

35
36
36



3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC Kylee Schone Chapin, IL 32 37 69
Mackenzie Sowers Incline Village, NV 35 36 71

Brandy Jung Chesterfield, MO 32 28 60

* Won 1st in Playoff
** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff



