1998 Winners

1998 SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD WINNERS

Alexandria Buelow, Palm City, FL Michael Retzer, Cumming, GA David Brown, Oxford, NJ

1998 QUINCY HERALD WHIG BEST LETTER AWARD

Stephanie Davis, 16, Detroit, MI T.J. Pancake, 6, Sparks, MD

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Rd	Total
16-17 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	*Ryan Cassidy	Arlington Hts., IL	75	76	151
Played at Spring Lake	Ryan Moore	Danville, IL	73	78	151
	**David Morgan	Rochester, MN	76	76	152
16-17 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Lisa Meshke	Blooming Prairie, MN	71	74	145
Played at Westview	Jenny Heinz	Waterloo, IA	79	72	151
	Alena Sharp	Hamilton, ONT., Canada	77	75	152
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Brian Sheehan	St. Albans, MO	74	72	146
Played at Westview	Steve Lohmeyer	Dayton, OH	75	74	149
·	Mike Lueders	St. Louis, MO	73	77	150
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Kelly Husted	Sarasota, FL	75	67	142
Played at Westview	Laura Grzebien	Saunderstown, RI	75	71	146
	Jayme Langford	Columbia, SC	74	76	150
	Indrid Rickers	Worthington, MN	73	77	150
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	*Cale Barr	Versailles, KY	73	74	147
Played at Norwoods	Jonathan Moore	Portland, OR	76	71	147
	Jim Youngblood	Cottontown, TN	73	78	151
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Anna Grezebian	Saunderstown, RI	74	79	153
Played at Norwoods	**Jessica Castle	Plantation, FL	74	81	155

	Courtney Jones	Lake Quivira, KS	80	75	155
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Andrew Frame	Manteno, IL	39	40	79
Played at River Valley	Cole Peevler ***Zach T. Barlow	Keokuk, IA Percy, IL	38 40	42 42	80 82
10-11 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Ashley Yamaguchi	Aiea, HI	40	37	77
Played at River Valley	Elizabeth Swanson Jennifer Hong	Brazil, IN Indianapolis, IN	43 42	40 42	83 84
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily)	Billy Brozovich	Greenville, MS	26	30	56
Played at River Valley	**Philip Francis Alex Volpenhein	Scottsdale, AZ Edgewood, KY	30 31	30 29	60 60
8-9 Girls (7 Holes Daily)	Ashley Kaufman	Clark, SD	31	35	66
Played at River Valley	Jessica Parmenter	Peoria, IL	35	35	70
	Kelsey Lindenschmidt	Cincinnati, OH	39	38	77
6-7 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	Christopher Martin	Rolla, MO	23	17	40
Played at KC	Cory Gaylord	Fredricktown, MO	19	24	43
	Jonathan Hauter	Morton, IL	22	21	43
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Jordyn Hage	Amsterdam, NY	20	22	42
Played at KC	Brittany Weddell	Sagamore Beach, MA	21	23	44
	Alexandria Buelow	Palm City, FL	21	24	45
3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily)	David Miles	The Woodlands, TX	14	16	30
Played at KC	Trey Valentine	Yigo, Guam	16	19	35
	Eric Brozovich Jordan Fahel	Greenville, MS Peoria, IL	14 17	22 19	36 36
	Joinan Faller	i coma, il	1 /	17	30

3-5 Girls (4 Holes Daily)	Brandy Jung	Chesterfield, MO	32	28	60
Played at KC	Kylee Schone	Chapin, IL	32	37	69
	Mackenzie Sowers	Incline Village, NV	35	36	71

^{*} Won 1st in Playoff

^{**} Won 2nd in Playoff

^{***}Won 3rd in Playoff